Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 178
e Funding Year is or 2022

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Applicant Requested

FRN Amount

State

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

AAA Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143033956)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

(BEN)

Coachella
Valley Unif Sch
Dist (143707)

Coachella
Valley Unif Sch
Dist (143707)

Coachella
Valley Unif Sch
Dist (143707)

Coachella
Valley Unif Sch
Dist (143707)

Advantage
Academy
(221443)

Urban
Pathways K-5
Charter School
(16057973)

CA

CA

CA

CA

TX

PA

2299026281

2299026284

2299026282

2299026283

2299059566

2299023136

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item .005 was
modified from Switch to
Module t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item .001 was
modified from UPS to
Module to a...

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item
2299059566.003 was
modified from Switch t...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $5,575.00 to
$3,658.40 to...

$150,921.61

$85,499.43

$29,004.21

$271,119.20

$100,579.40

$4,738.75

$150,921.61

$85,499.43

$0.00

$0.00

$100,579.40

$0.00




SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

Service Provider Applicant
(SPIN) (BEN) FRN Status
g(f:fci)(rjlic?rlrl;;aridNetwork Police Athletic
) League, Inc NY 2299060082 IC  Funded
Solutions (17028018)
(143034156)
Indian River Rowlett
Networks, LLC Academy FL 2299046358 IC  Funded
(143034965) (211833)
Logicalis Inc Sohool Dot OH 2200031083 10 Not
(143004779) (129437) Funded
. Great Hearts
ﬁfgg‘;ﬁgﬁg‘;"h LLC  pcademies AZ 2299013783 IC  Funded
(16079859)
The School
Universal Cabling Board Of
Systems, Inc. Broward FL 2299040831 IC Funded
(143006656) County, F1.
(127743)
. Regional School
?12‘3%;38;?{‘)0109”35 District 10 CT 2299034734 IC Fulfl‘é'; ;
(122244)
. Regional School
Y& S Technologies 40t 10 CT 2299034909 BM _ O
(143033931) (122244) Funded

MR1:The Type of Internal
Connection for FRN Line
Item 2299060082.002 was
modifie...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $3,999.99 to
$1,999.99 to...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding request
amount was reduced from
$1,018,058.34 to
$787,348.69 to ...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from $500,000.00
to $463,071.6...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$115,557.50

$11,304.51

$61,508.20

$69,498.32

$370,457.28

$3,312.45

$914.82

Amount

$115,557.50

$11,304.51

$0.00

$69,498.32

$370,457.28

$0.00

$0.00
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