## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 178
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2299026281	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .005 was modified from Switch to Module t	\$150,921.61	\$150,921.61
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2299026284	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$85,499.43	\$85,499.43
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2299026282	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,004.21	\$0.00
AAA Network Solutions, Inc. (143033956)	Coachella Valley Unif Sch Dist (143707)	CA	2299026283	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .001 was modified from UPS to Module to a	\$271,119.20	\$0.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Advantage Academy (221443)	TX	2299059566	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2299059566.003 was modified from Switch t	\$100,579.40	\$100,579.40
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Urban Pathways K-5 Charter School (16057973)	PA	2299023136	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$5,575.00 to \$3,658.40 to	\$4,738.75	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Efficient and Economical Network Solutions (143034156)	Police Athletic League, Inc (17028018)	NY	2299060082	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299060082.002 was modifie	\$115,557.50	\$115,557.50
Indian River Networks, LLC (143034965)	Rowlett Academy (211833)	FL	2299046358	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$3,999.99 to \$1,999.99 to	\$11,304.51	\$11,304.51
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Madison Local School District (129437)	ОН	2299031083	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$61,508.20	\$0.00
ResolutionTech, LLC (143034389)	Great Hearts Academies (16079859)	AZ	2299013783	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$1,018,058.34 to \$787,348.69 to	\$69,498.32	\$69,498.32
Universal Cabling Systems, Inc. (143006656)	The School Board Of Broward County, Fl. (127743)	FL	2299040831	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$500,000.00 to \$463,071.6	\$370,457.28	\$370,457.28
Y & S Technologies (143033931)	Regional School District 10 (122244)	СТ	2299034734	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,312.45	\$0.00
Y & S Technologies (143033931)	Regional School District 10 (122244)	CT	2299034909	ВМ	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$914.82	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, October 07th, 2025 at 08:25 AM CDT